
Main Office & School Nurse

Principal Johan Manuel Rojas, Ed.D.
johan.rojas@plainfield.k12.nj.us

Assistant
Principal

Haritha Tottempudi
Htottempudi@plainfield.k12.nj.us

Principal’s
Secretary

Erica Moore
Emoore@plainfield.k12.nj.us

Attendance
Secretary

Jeraldine Salazar
Jsalazar@plainfield.k12.nj.us

Nurse Jacqueline Martinez
jacqueline.martinez@plainfield.k12.nj.us

Kindergarten
Section Teacher

KDG 1 Daisy Glasgow
dvelazquezglasgow@plainfield.k12.nj.us

KDG 2 Claudia Deligne
cdeligne@plainfield.k12.nj.us

KDG 3 Daniela Urquizo
Durquizo@plainfield.k12.nj.us

Grade 1
Section Teacher

1-1 Kesha Carter
Kcarter@plainfield.k12.nj.us

1-2 Mabel Perez
mperez1@plainfield.k12.nj.us

1-3 Rosa Cruz
rcruz@plainfield.k12.nj.us

1-4 Jackelin Montenegro
Jmontenegro@plainfield.k12.nj.us

1-5 Vianey Castillo
vcastillo@plainfield.k12.nj.us

Grade 2
Section Teacher

2-1 Yolanda Fisher
Yfisher@plainfield.k12.nj.us

2-2 Charmone Perez
cperez@plainfield.k12.nj.us

2-3 Alexandra Roman
aroman@plainfield.k12.nj.us

2-4 Katherine Hermannson
Kvasquez@plainfield.k12.nj.us

Grade 3
Section Teacher

3-1 Jewel Hilton
jewel.hilton@plainfield.k12.nj.us

3-2 Martha Molina
mmolina@plainfield.k12.nj.us

3-3 Joan Perez-Valle
joan.perezvalle@plainfield.k12.nj.us

Grade 4
Section Teacher

4-1 Zena Young
zyoung@plainfield.k12.nj.us

4-2 Shondell Anderson
sdanderson@plainfield.k12.nj.us

4-3 Ana Ramos Saenz
aramos@plainfield.k12.nj.us

4-4 Dagoberto Guzman
dguzman@plainfield.k12.nj.us

Grade 5
Section Teacher

5-1 Kenyetta Knight
kknight@plainfield.k12.nj.us

5-2 Louis Tempesta
ltempesta@plainfield.k12.nj.us

5-3 Lisa Urena
lurena@plainfield.k12.nj.us



Specials
Assignment Staff Member

Art Jennifer Casale
jennifer.casale@plainfield.k12.nj.us

Music Nancy Vahalla
nvahalla@plainfield.k12.nj.us

Physical Ed. Kevin Kopacz
Kkopacz@plainfield.k12.nj.us

Physical Ed. Jens Madsen
jmadsen@plainfield.k12.nj.us

World Language Susana Bastos
sbastos@plainfield.k12.nj.us

Technology Maximillian Bryk
mbryk@plainfield.k12.nj.us

ESL (KDG, GRD 1) Leeanne Raleigh
leeanne.raleigh@plainfield.k12.nj.us

ESL (GRD 1 & 2) Karen Thomas
kthomas@plainfield.k12.nj.us

ESL (GRD 3) Hewaeda Tadrous
htadrous@plainfield.k12.nj.us

ESL (GRD 4) Jaclynn Pinto
jmcwilliams@plainfield.k12.nj.us

ESL (GRD 5) Gordon Rowan
growan@plainfield.k12.nj.us

Interventionist Vacancy

Support Staff
Assignment Staff Member

K-G BIL (106) Elyse Hammond

K-BIL (209) Johanna Salinas

K-BIL (214)) Guadalupe Hunter-Mercado

Special Needs Paulette Hill

SPED RR Artritess Moten

Library
Assistant

Veronica Gay-Brown
vgaybrown@plainfield.k12.nj.us

Lunch Assistant Sherry Cross

Lunch Assistant

Social Worker & Inst. Support
Assignment Staff Member

Social Worker
(Grade 1, 3, 5)

Roxanna Valentin
rvalentin@plainfield.k12.nj.us

Social Worker
(Grades K, 2, 4)

Tiffany Giannakouros
Tiffany.Giannakouros @plainfield.k12.nj.us

Special Needs
Assignment Staff Member

SPED RR Monique McNair
mmcnair@plainfield.k12.nj.us

SPED ICR
(Grade 1)

Jan Stansbury
jstansbury@plainfield.k12.nj.us

SPED ICR
(Grade 3, 5)

Monika Georgianna
monika.georgianna@plainfield.k12.nj.us

SPED ICR
(Grades 2, 4)

Nichelle Johnson
Nichelle.Johnson@plainfield.k12.nj.us

SPED ICR
(KDG)

Karen Sopot
Ksopot@plainfield.k12.nj.us

Speech Christine Belbey
cbelbey@plainfield.k12.nj.us

Custodial & Security Officers
Assignment Staff Member

Head Custodian Bobby Fowler

Custodian (AM) Joseph Depiche

Custodian (PM) Lamont Mayers

Custodian (PM) Darrel Cogdell

Custodian (Fireman) Marceon Davis

Security Officer Jose Nunez


